MB3U, MB3U-I2C
BiSS, SSI, PC-USB ADAPTER
Rev C3, Page 1/16
FEATURES
� USB 2.0 compatible PC interface
� iC-MB3 TSSOP24 based BiSS master
� Hardware implemented interface protocols
� Fast realtime data communication (10 MHz BiSS; 4 MHz SSI)

Rev C3, Page 16/16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
MB3U MB3U no I2C pigtail iC-MB3 iCSY MB3U
MB3U-I2C MB3U-I2C with I2C pigtail iC-MB3 iCSY MB3U-I2C
MB3U
+ PS230
MB3U no I2C pigtail, including
euro wall power supply
(230VAC to 12 V; 400 mA)
iC-MB3 iCSY MB3U-PS230
MB3U-I2C
+ PS230
MB3U-I2C with I2C pigtail, including
euro wall power supply
(230VAC to 12 V; 400 mA)
iC-MB3 iCSY
MB3U-I2C-PS230
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	SYSTEM VIEW
	DESCRIPTION
	9 Pin SUB-D Male BiSS Interface Connector Functions and Features:
	10 Pin Pigtail 5x2 Female SPI and I2C Interface Connector Functions and Features: